Document Number: 83501 For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.7, 02-Nov-10 1
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output
TCET1200, TCET1200G
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The TCET1200 consists of a phototransistor optically
coupled to a gallium arsenide infrared-emitting diode in a

4
17197_4
ORDERING INFORMATION
T C E T 1 2 0 # x
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
OPTION
AGENCY CERTIFIED/PACKAGE
CTR (%)
5 mA 10 mA
 UL, VDE, BSI, FIMKO 50 to 600 40 to 80 63 to 125 100 to 200 160 to 320
DIP-4 TCET1200 TCET1201 TCET1202 TCET1203 TCET1204
DIP-4, 400 mil TCET1200G TCET1201G TCET1202G TCET1203G TCET1204G
10.16 mm7.62 mm
DIP DIP, 400 mil
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com Document Number: 83501
2 Rev. 1.7, 02-Nov-10